DOC 1 9232004

10/12/2016 82:32 PM

number. (NRS 39B.030)

The undersigned hereby affirms that this document
submitted for recording does not contain a social security

Recording requested By
BRAVO ALASKA INC

Eureka County — NV
Lisa Hoehne - Recorder

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or ’
intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel y

Fee: $952 06 Page 1 of 2
RPTT: Recorded By: LH

Book— 596 Page— 0144

JAMRAN RO

OfFffFicial Record

site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September ! of the year
before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on
September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the .

RECORDER’S STAMP
County records.

Fupeka

Name of claim(s) or site(s):

See. 4“‘5(_\1:& L‘si— b'c C\a:n‘;

BLM Serial No(s):

See g"H'u.-L.,A l;rl— O'P c‘a:ﬂs

749 claims
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
Brove AlaskeTnc. A#n T kizis
H4796 Caughlin Pl #2307
Reno, NV B9519

Dated this f_?_g dayof Sl

By i
Hfer, Claim% A ordessee Signature
Hose b AAX lcu‘s, T

Owner, Claimant ﬁ@'ﬁ’ or Lessée Name ( printed)

STATE OF_NeVOOO
COUNTY OFLOASIN0D .

Subscribed and sworn to by
(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Sigﬁntre)

before me this

CINDY TRUJILLOARCE

. Notary Public, State of Nevada

I3
NOFARYRLBLIE (Signarre)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11:13:2006 LV}

Neviuda Affidavit, Notice of intent to Hold, NRS 51

7.230




Signal Project,

Eureka County, Nevada

Claim Name

NMC #

861631

861632}

861633

861634

899940

899941

899942

899943

899948

902611

902615

902616

902617

902619

902621

{Signal 41

{Mtn Boy 41

|Mtn Boy 102

[Mtn Boy 103

{Mtn Boy 18

N o222 = s

Count

Claim Name NMC #

tn Boy 19 1049697

tn Boy 20 1049698

tn Boy 21 1049699

tn Boy 22 1049700
{Mtn Boy 23 1049701
Min Boy 24 1049702
tn Boy 25 1049703

tn Boy 26 1049704

tn Boy 27 1049705

tn Boy 28 1049706

tn Boy 29 1049707

th Boy 30 1049708

tn Boy 31 1049709

tn Boy 33 1049711
{Mtn Boy 40 1049717
tn Boy 45 1049718

tn Boy 46 1049719
Mtn Boy 47 1049720
tn Boy 48 1049721
{Mtn Boy 49 1049722
1Mtn Boy 51 1049723
JMtn Boy 53 1049724
tn Boy 54 1049725
Signal 38 1049727
ignal 40 1049728
ighal 42 1049729
ignal 44 1049730
MB 106 1058012
ig Fraction 1 1058013

ig Fraction 2 1058014
ignal 27 1058015
ignal 29 1058016
1Signal 31 1058017
R 1 1058018
{TR 2 1058019
iTR 3 1058020
ITR 4 1058021
|West Fraction 1 1058052
iMtn Boy 32 1072040

Total 79 Claims

w 19/12/20:¢
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